IMPULSE WRENCH 3/8"
YX-180SE

Yokota impulse wrenches are widely used for tightening jobs in the assembly

industry, where accurate torque toler are y. Impulse tools are light,
powerful, small and very importantly, have no kick-back. Straight model.

Related products

AC30A-FO3E-B

<"’ Modular FRL Unit

; HTB-0

f - Spring Balancer Hosereel

Related accessories

ATLUB
@ Air Tool 0il, 1 litre

Y yoxo75

CONTROLLED PRECISION IN TIGHTENING

Specifications

Brand

Bolt capacity (mm)

RPM

Torque (Nm)

Weight (kg)

Airconnection

Airpress max. (MPa)
Airconsumption fullload (I/s)
mm A

mm B

Hosediameter (mm)

Square Drive / Hexagon
Safety standard

Air consumption no load (I/s)
Vibration standard
Vibration value (m/s?)
Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)
Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))
Sound power (dB(A))
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))
EAN

Yokota

4-6

10500

19-31

0,96

PT 1/4"

0,63

42

220

23

6,5

3/8"

EN ISO 11148-6
78

EN IS0 28927-2
3

1

1S0 15744

83

94

3
8717981145690
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